)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 03, 2024, 12:51:22 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 1583 General Bill, By M.T. Rose

A Bill to amend Act 267 of 1987, relating to the preparation of budgets for Dorchester County School Districts, so as to
provide that Dorchester County School Districts 2 and 4 may set their operating budgets up to the revenue requirements of the
Education Finance Act and the Education Improvement Act and that any increase requires the approval of Dorchester County
Council, and to allow Dorchester County School Districts 2 and 4 to maintain a limited cash reserve, to provide for the manner
by which the fund must be funded and limitations on expenditures from the fund, and to provide the method of calculating an
increase in the tax millage.

05/27/92
05/27/92
05/27/92
05/28/92
05/29/92
06/02/92
06/03/92

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-11
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-11
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-11
Read second time SJ-44

Read third time and sent to House SJ-2

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-16
Tabled HJ-49

Page 1 of 1



