South Carolina Legislature

May 03, 2024, 12:51:22 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 1583 General Bill, By M.T. Rose

A Bill to amend Act 267 of 1987, relating to the preparation of budgets for Dorchester County School Districts, so as to provide that Dorchester County School Districts 2 and 4 may set their operating budgets up to the revenue requirements of the Education Finance Act and the Education Improvement Act and that any increase requires the approval of Dorchester County Council, and to allow Dorchester County School Districts 2 and 4 to maintain a limited cash reserve, to provide for the manner by which the fund must be funded and limitations on expenditures from the fund, and to provide the method of calculating an increase in the tax millage.

05/27/92	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-11
05/27/92	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-11
05/27/92	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-11
05/28/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-44
05/29/92	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-2
06/02/92	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-16
06/03/92	House	Tabled HJ-49